BMW 5 Series
Sheer
Driving Pleasure
BMW 5 SERIES PRICE LIST.
MARCH 2012.
BMW 5 SERIES PRICE LIST. MARCH 2012.
CO2 Tax including 14% VAT 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5

SA430 Interior and Exterior mirrors with automatic anti-
dazzle function (incl. SA431) 5 950 5 950 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SA320 Model designation, deletion ❐ ❐ ❐ ❐ ❐ – ❐ ❐ –
M rear spoiler – – – – – – – – ■
SA5DP Park Assist (only with SA508) 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 –
SA8SL Preparation for trailer tow hitch ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ – ■ ■ ■
Turbine-style styling 329
SA2AH
Star–spoke styling 327
SA2DB
Star–spoke styling 330
SA2DC
Radial–spoke styling 237
SA2HM
V–spoke styling 236
SA2K1
V–spoke styling 328
SA2K2
V–spoke styling 331
SA2K3
W–spoke styling 332
SA2WC
Double–spoke styling 345M
SA2N7
Double–spoke styling 343M
SA2NZ
Code Exterior Equipment 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5
Paintwork 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5
Metallic Paintwork: Titanium Silver (354),
Carbon Black (416), Black Sapphire (475)**,
Blue Water (896), Havana (A17)**, Silverstone
(A29)***, Space Grey (A52)**, Cashmere Silver
(A72), Deep Sea Blue (A76), Milano Beige (A84),
Tasman (A81), Imperial Blue Brilliant Effect (A89),
Monte Carlo Blue (B05)*** or Sophisto Grey ll
Brilliant Effect (B90)
3 400 3 400 3 400 3 400 3 400 3 400 3 400 3 400 ❐
Individual Metallic Paintwork: Azurite Black
(S34), Citrin Black (X02), Moonstone (X04),
Amazonite Silver (X07) or Champagne Quartz (X08)
IM IM IM IM IM – IM IM 25 700
Solid Paintwork: Alpine White III (300) or
Black II (668) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Wheels 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5
SA2N7 Double-spoke, styling 345 M, mixed tyres, front:
9Jx19”, 265/40 R19, rear: 10Jx19”, 295/35 R19 – – – – – – – – ■
SA2NZ Double-spoke, styling 343 M, mixed tyres, forged,
front: 9Jx20”, 265/35 R20, rear: 10Jx20”, 295/30
R20
– – – – – – – – 28 900
SA2HM Radial-spoke styling 237, Runfl at, 8Jx18” 245/45
R18 14 000 14 000 7 800 7 800 7 800 7 800 7 800 ■ –
SA2DB Star-spoke styling 327, Runfl at, 8Jx17” 225/55 R17 6 200 6 200 2 600 2 600 2 600 2 600 2 600 – –
SA2DC Star-spoke styling 330, Runfl at with mixed tyres,
front: 8Jx18” 245/45 R18, rear: 9Jx18” 275/40
R18
19 200 19 200 13 000 13 000 13 000 13 000 13 000 2 600 –
SA2AH Turbine-style styling 329, Runfl at with mixed
tyres, front: 8Jx18” 245/45 R18, rear: 9Jx18”
275/40 R18
21 800 21 800 15 600 15 600 15 600 15 600 15 600 5 200 –
SA2K1 V-spoke styling 236, Runfl at, 8Jx17” 225/55 R17 ■ ■ – – – – – – –
SA2K2 V-spoke styling 328, Runfl at, 8Jx18” 245/45 R18 8 800 8 800 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ – –
SA2K3 V-spoke styling 331, Runfl at with mixed tyres, front:
8.5Jx19” 245/40 R19, rear: 9Jx19” 275/35 R19 27 000 27 000 20 800 20 800 20 800 20 800 20 800 10 400 –
SA2WC W-spoke, styling 332, Runfl at with mixed tyres,
front: 8.5Jx19” 245/40 R19, rear: 9Jx19” 275/35
R19
29 600 29 600 23 400 23 400 23 400 23 400 23 400 13 000 –
Code Interior Equipment 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5
SA455 Active seat for driver and front passenger with
massage function (incl. SA456 & SA488) 35 500 35 500 23 700 23 700 23 700 23 700 8 500 8 500 8 500
SA534 Air conditioner with microfi lter ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ – ■ – ■